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[T BBA [BBA
BMC | BtM.C
16 ‘ S1-22] Sanskrit Paper-1 | 2015-2016
BSS | B.Sc., MSCs Viswabharathi |
BSP | B.Sc., MPCs 2015-2016
BSE | B.Sc., MECs
BiZC | B.Sc.. BiZC
BAH | B.A.,THP( TM) Sanskrit Paper-
17 | BCG | B.Com General $2-221 1
BCC | B.Com CA Viswabharathi 2
BBA | B.B.A
BMC | BtM.C
18 S1-271 l?if'fer.ential 2015-2016
Equations
19 $2271 | Soild Geometry | 2015-2016
20 $3-27] Abstract 2015-2016
Algebra
21 $4-271 | Real Analysis | 2015-2016
Ring Theory 2015-2016
22 BSS: | B.Sc., MSCs S5-271 and Vector
| [ B8P [BiSc. MPCs - . calculus :
TR b §5-272 | Linear Algebra | 2015-2016
2% $6-271 Laplace 2015-2016
Transforms
25 $6-272 Integral 2015-2016
K Transforms
Advance 2015-2016
26 S6-273 Numerical
Analysis
27 $6-274 | Project Work | 2015-2016
Paper | - 2015-2016
Mechanics and
28 Blattl Properties of
Matter
‘ Paper Il — 2015-2016
gp |- BOF 1 RS R $2-291 | Waves and
Oscillations
Paper 111 — 2015-2016
<P,
30 B -9 Wave Optics

S1i Vani Degree & P (ol

ANANTAPURAMU,

lege



34

32

33

34

S4 - 291

Paper IV -
Thermodynami
c¢s and
Radiation
Physics

2015-2016

S5 -291

Electricity.
Magnetism and
Electronics

2015-2016

§5-292

Modern Physics

2015-2016

S6 -291

Renewable
Energy

2015-2016

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

BZC

B.Sc.. BiZC
B.Sc., BIMC

S1-331

Inorganic and
Organic
Chemistry

2015-2016

S2-331

Physical and
General
Chemistry

2015-2016

Inorganic and
Organic
Chemistry

2015-2016

Physical
Chemistry and
Spectroscopy

2015-2016

§5-331

Inorganic,
Physical and
Organic
Chemistry

2015-2016

S5-332

Inorganic,
Organic and
Physical
Chemistry

2015-2016

S6-331

Environmental
Chemistry

2015-2016

42

43

44

45

BSE

B.Sc.. MECs

S1-351

Basic Circuit
Theory — Paper
|

2015-2016

$2-351

Electronic
Devices and
Circuits — Paper
11

2015-2016

S3-351

Digital
Electronics —
Paper 111

2015-2016

S4-351

Analog and
Digital 1C

2015-2016

N
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Paper IV
8085 2015-2016
Microprocessor
S5-351 and its
Applications —
| Paper V e SRy
Electronic 2015-2016 j
S5-352 Communication
s — Paper VI
8051 2015-2016
Microcontroller
S6-351 and its
Applications —
Paper VII
VLSI Design - | 2015-2016
TR - ]
Data 2015-2016
Communication
s — Paper VIII
A2
Project — Paper | 2015-2016
VIII A3

$6-352

S6-353

S6-354

Paper I- 2015-2016

Computer

Fundamentals

and Photoshop | e

Paper I - 2015-2016

S2-361 Programming in
C

S1-361

Paper-111- 2015-2016
Object Oriented
Programming
Using Java
Paper-1V-Data | 2015-2016
Structures
Software 2015-2016
Engineering
Database 2015-2016
Management
System
(DBMS)
Web 2015-2016
Technologies

BSS | B.Sc.. MSCs $3-361
BSP | B.Sc., MPCs
BSE | B.Sc., MECs

S4-361

$5-361

§5-362

S6-361

Microbial 2015-2016
_| Diversity,

BZC." |\BS¢;iBiZ.C

SI-311
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60

61

62

63

64

65

Algae and
Fungi

S2-311

Diversity of
Archegoniates

2015-2016

S3-311

Plant
Taxonomy and
Embryology

2015-2016

S4-311

Plant
Physiology and
Metabolism

2015-2016

S5-311

Cell
Biology.Genetic
s and Plant
Breeding

2015-2016

$5-312

Plant Ecology
and
Phytogeography

2015-2016

S6-311

Organic
Farming and
Sustainable
Agriculture

2015-2016

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

BZC

B.Sc., Bi.Z.C

S1-321

Animal
Diversity- Non
Chordates

2015-2016

§2-321

Animal
Diversity -
Chordates

2015-2016

§3-321

Cell Biology,
Genetics and
[ovolution

2015-2016

S4-321

Embryology.
Physiology and
Ecology

2015-2016

§5-321

$5-322

Animal
Biotechnology

2015-2016

Animal
Husbandry

2015-2016

S6-321

Immunology

2015-2016

S6-322

Principles of
Aquaculture

2015-2016

S6-323

Aquaculture
Management

2015-2016

$6-324

Post Harvest
Technology

2015-2016
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76

77

78

79
BAH

80

81

82

B.A., THP

S1-441

Ancient Indian
History and
Culture(From
Earliest Times
to 600-Ad)

2015-2016

S2-441

Early Medieval
Indian History
and Culture(600
To 1526-AD)

2015-2016

S3-441

Late Medieval
and Colonial
History of
India(1526 To
1857- AD)

2015-2016

S4-441

Social Reform
Movement and
Freedom
Struggle (1820
Tol1947- AD)

2015-2016

S5-441

Age Of
Rationalism and
Humanism The
World Between
I5th To 18th
Centuries

2015-2016

$5-442

History and
Culture of
Andhra Desa
(From 12th-
19th Century-
AD)

2015-2016

.

S6-441

History of
Modern Europe
(From19th
Century To
1945- AD)

2015-2016

83

BAH

84

B.A.. THP

S1-461

| Political

Basic Concepts
of Political
Science
Political
Science Paper -
| g3
Science Paper -
11 Political
Institutions

2015-2016

‘[20152016 |
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

S3-461

Indian
Constitution

2015-2016

S4-461

Indian Political
Process

2015-2016

S5-461

Indian Political
Thought

2015-2016

S$5-462

Western
Political
Thought

2015-2016

S6-461

Principles of
Public
Administration

2015-2016

S6-462

Comparative
Constitutionalis
m, UK ,
America, Swiss

2015-2016

S6-463

Human Rights
ina
Comparative
Perspective

2015-2016

S6 - 464

Political
Sociology

2015-2016

S6-662

Human Rights
and Media

2015-2016

S6-663

Television
Journalism

2015-2016

96

91

98

99

100

101

BAH

B.A., THP

S6-664

S1-212

| Advance

Media Issues

2015-2016

Telugu Paper - |

2015-2016

$2-212

Advance
Telugu Paper -
1

2015-2016

§3-212

Telugu Saahitya
Charitra
Advance
Telugu Paper 3

2015-2016

S$4-212

Telugu Saahitya
Charitra
Advance
Telugu Paper 4

2015-2016

S5-211

Aadhunika
Bhaashaa Sastra
Siddhantalu 5

2015-2016

S5-212

Bala
Vyakaranamu -

2015-2016
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Chandassu - 6
Saahitya 2015-2016
102 ‘ S6-211 Viliurgay
} Soundarya
j L Saastramu - 7
i ) 2015-2016
103 | $kaiz (T
3 Benw eds | 2015-2016
104 ‘ S6-213 0 ovy 0
B SRR 2015-2016
105 86214 B T 5
106 1 S1-551 Financia.l 2015-2016
PSSR . Accounting-I
Business 2015-2016
107 ‘ S1-554 Organisation
‘ and
‘ Management
108 $1-555 Busnnes§ 2015-2016
| Economics-|
109 $2-551 FmanC|a.I 2015-2016
‘ Accounting- [1
‘ i 2015-
110 ‘ §2.552 l%usniness 2015-2016
e iy Environment
T 3 $2-553 I?usmess 2015-2016
j j Economics-11
112 : $3-551 /C\orporat.e ’ 2015-2016
BCG | B.Com General SeRunIng
‘ Business 2015-2016
113 : S3-552 o
Statistics
114 $3-553 Banking Theory 2015-2016
; and Practice
Accounting for | 2015-2016
s Shan | R
; Organization
‘ (ASO)
116 | $4-552 | Business Laws | 2013-2016
17 | $4-553  |Income Tax | 2015-2016
8 | $5.55] Cost _ 2015-2016
‘ Accounting
119 ‘ $5-552 (100('15 and 2015-2016
s | Service Tax

i
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| Fundamentals
(GST)
120 $5.553 Commercial 2015-2016
Geography
121 $5-567 | Central Banking | 2013-2016
RFC Rural 2015-2016
122 -
i Farm Credit
123 $6-551 | Marketing “0H3-2000
124 $6-552 | Auditing #015-2016
125 $6-553 Management 2015-2016
Accounting
126 $6-556 Fmafmal 2015-2016
Services
Marketing of 2015-2016
127 S6-557 Financial
Services
128 S1-551 I'|nanC|a! 2015-2016
Accounting-I
Business 2015-2016
129 S1-554 Organization
and
Management
Office 2015-2016
130 S1-751 Automation
Tools (OAT)
131 $2-551 HnanCIa'l 2015-2016
Accounting-11
‘ Enterprise 2015-2016
132 B.Com S2-751 Resource
BCC | Computer Planning(ERP)
133 Applications §2-554 Busmess. 2015-2016
Economics
)
134 $3-551 Corporal'e 2015-2016
Accounting
135 $3.552 Bus!nc?ss 2015-2016
Statistics
Computer 2015-2016
136 S3-751 Fundamentals
o and Photoshop
Banking Theory | 2015-2016
137 ik and Practice
138 $4-552 | Business Laws | 2015-2016
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139 § $4-752 Busingss 2015-2016
‘ Analytics
140 ‘ $5-551 Cost ; 2015-2016
i Accounting
141 | $5-554 | Taxation 2015-2016
142 §s.553 | Commercial | 2015-2016
Geography
143 $5-75] Erogrammmg in [ 2015-2016
Database 2015-2016
144 $5-752 Management
System
e ] (DBMS)
145 $6-551 | Marketing 2015-2016
146 $6-552 | Auditing 2015-2016
147 $6-553 Management 2015-2016
Accounting
148 $6-751 Web : 2015-2016
Technologies
149 $6-752 E-Commerce Wit
$1-301 DESCRIPTIVE | 2015-2016
150 i STATISTICS
; i PROBABILIT | 2015-2016
Y THEORY
151 S2-301 AND
DISTRIBUTIO
N
| Bss | BScMs.Cs g STATISTICAL | 2015-2016
152 1 i METHODS
$4-301 STATISTICAL | 2015-2016
153 2 INFERENCE
SAMPLING 2015-2016
TECHNIQUES
154 55-301 AND DESIGN
OF
EXPERIMENT

Kt
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S

QUALITY 2015-2016
$5-302 AND
RELIABILITY

155

APPLIED 2015-2016

g STATISTICS

156

OPERATION 2015-2016

157 % Ao REASEARCH

7 NUMERICAL | 2015-2016
6-
158 | e ANALYSIS

| PROJECT 2015-2016
5 | $6-304 G

| MICROBIOLO
GY AND
160 | S1-211 CELL 2015-16

1 BIOLOGY

MACROMOLE
CLILES,

1 ENZYMOLOG
161 | S2-221 Y AND 2015-16
| BIOENERGET

|
BMC |  B.Sc Bt MC S

i BIOPHYSICA
3 S3-431 I 2015-16
‘ TECHNIQUES

162

S$4-691 MMINGRO 2015-16

163 Y

‘ MOLECULAR
164 | §5-721 BIOLOGY 2015-16

RECOMBINA
S5-724 NT DNA 2015-16

TECHNOLOG

165
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e
MICROBIAL
166 S6-728 BIOTECHNOL 2015-16
oGY
INTRODUCTI
ON TO
MICROBIOLO
167 MBT-101 GY & 2015-16
MICROBIAL
DIVERSITY
MICROBIAL
BIOCHEMIST
168 MBT-201 RY & 2015-16
METABOLIS
M
M.A MAT 405.(A) 405(A) 2019
Telugu C0DEB DI
33"2350—
169
mome&smszg
[eRSINTeY
404. 404 2019
22G0AEBDE
170 Deco
403.er0o°S8 403 2019
171 £30-29)05"TD)
402. 402 2019
|79 BEETADZ D0
401. 401 2019
g DA06y-
173
3‘06365?‘@0
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174

175

304. (A)
FOISEeTogdr

b"e‘.‘!zso-
mva"é&Seﬁq
Lo

304(A)

2019

303.
wva*;ssdvao-

1306‘(003

303

2019

176

302.
o lata s et oy

Qo

302

2019

177

301.
3*’&:'65:)&3)6)-
21"055657’“@0

301

2019

178

204.
2PIDBEFeD-

NGORG]

204

2019

179

203.
wé"bga‘)owog

PP DSTR0

203

2019

180

202,
BCEODEBAHD

:1"0,30

202

2019

181

201.
gvé’.);:‘ogsz)éso

201

2019

182

105. adlbao

H3sedorio

105

2019

k““ﬁém?iéwnm
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183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

MSC

M.Sc
Computerscience

MSCIT1

DISCRETE
STRUCTURES

2018

MSCIT2

DATA
STRUCTURES

2018

MSCIT3

COMPUTER
ORGANIZATION

2018

MSC1T4

OPERATING
SYSTEMS

2018

MSC1T5

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM

2018

MSC1P1

DATA
STRUCTURES
THROUGH C++
LAB

2018

MSC1P2

SQL & ORACLE
LAB

2018

MSC1P3

VISUAL
PROGRAMMING
LAB

2018

MSC2T1

OBJECT
ORIENTED
PROGRAMMING
THROUGH JAVA

2018

MSC2T12

COMPUTER
NETWORKS

2018

MSC2T3

WEB
TECHNOLOGIES

2018

MSC2T4

COMPUTER
ETHICS

2018

MSC2T5.1

SYSTEMS
SOFTWARE

2018

‘T PRINCIPAT 92 (o
31iVani Degree & P~ “Mong
ANANTAPURf:



198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

208

MSC2T5.2

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

2018

MSC2T75.3

COMPUTER
GRAPHICS

2018

MSC2P1

OBJECT
ORIENTED
PROGRAMMING
THROUGH JAVA
LAB

2018

MSC2P2

COMPUTER
NETWORKS LAB

2018

MSC2P3

WEB
TECHNOLOGIES
LAB

2018

2018

MSC3T1

SOFTWARE
ENGINEER

2018

MSC3T2

UNIX NETWORK
PROGRAMMING

2018

MSC3T3

THE .NET
TECHNOLOGIES

2018

MSC3T4

GREEN IT

2018

MSC3T5.1

CRYPTOGRAPHY
AND NETWORK
SECURITY

2018

MSC3T5.2

MULTIMEDIA
AND RICH
INTERNET
APPLICATIONS

2018

MSC3T5.3

SOFTWARE
PROJECT
MANAGEMENT

2018

_PRINCI
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209

210

211

212

MSC3P1

SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING
LAB

2018

MSC3P2

UNIX NETWORK
PROGRAMMING
LAB

2018

MSC3P3

THE .NET
TECHNOLOGIES
LAB

2018

MSC 4P

MAJOR PROJECT
WORK - VIVA
VOCE

2018

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

MBC

M.Sc Bio- Chemistry

BC101

CHEMISTRY OF
BIO-MOLECULES

2016

BC102

MICROBIOLOGY
AND
MOLECULAR
GENETICS

2016

BC103

ENZYMOLOGY

2016

BC104

TOOLS AND
TECHNIQUES IN
BIOLOGY

2016

BCP105

BIOCHEMICAL
PREPERATIONS
AND
QUANTITATIVE
ANALYSIS

2016

BCP106

ANALYTICAL
METHODS

2016

BC201

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY

2019

BC202

CELL BIOLOGY
AND HUMAN

2019

o
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NUTRITION

| BC203 METABOLISM OF | 2019
271 1 CARBOHYDRATES
AND LYPIDS

222 BCP205 ENZYMOLOGY 2019

BC301 METABOLISM OF | 2019
NITROGEN
COMPOUNDS

223

BC302 IMMUNOLOGY 2019

BC303 MOLECULAR 2019
225 PHYSIOLOGY

BCP306 IMMUNOLOGY & | 2019
226 BIOINFORMATICS

BC401 CLINICAL 2019
227 ‘ BIOCHEMISTRY

BC402 APPLIED 2019
BIOCHEMISTRY,
228 BIOSTATISTICS &
BIOINFORMATICS

BC403 ENDOCRINOLOG | 2019
229 Y

| BC404 GENETIC 2019
230 ENGINEERING

BCP405 FOOD ANALYSIS | 2019
& CLINICAL

231
BIOCHEMISTRY

BCP406 Project work 2019
232 desertion

‘ BC204 Analytical 2019
233 Techniques

BC304 Cell cycle and 2019

234 molecular

OUA Q,’ D\

kﬂamcspj‘: d//u,
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238

239

physiology

BC402

Bioinformatics
and Biostatistics

2019

BC404

Applied
biochemistry

2019

BC204

Analytical
Techniques

2019

BC304

Cell cycle and
molecular

physiology

2019

BC402

Bioinformatics
and Biostatistics

2019

BC404

Applied
biochemistry

2019

242

243

244

245

246

247

MCP

M.Com Professional

mc101

Organization
behaviour

2018

mc102

Business
environment
Govt policy

2018

mc103

Marketing
management

2018

mc104

Financial
management

2018

mc105

Computer
applications in
business

2018

mc201

Quantitative
techniques for
research &
business
decisions

2018

mc202

Managerial

2018

\ ik
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248

249

communications

mc203

Advanced cost
and management
accounting

2018

250

251

252

mc204

Financial markets
and institutions

2018

mc205

Database
management and
information
technology

2018

' mc205

Insurance & Risk
management

2018

mc301

Human resource
management

2018

253

mc302

Accounting
theory

2018

254

mc303

Strategic
management

2018

255

256

257

mc304

Security Analysis
and portfolio
management

2018

mc305

Management
information
system

2018

mc401

International
business

2018

258

mc402

Corporate tax
planning

2018

259

mc403

E.Commerce

2018

260

mc404

International
financial
management

2018

(e o
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261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

mc405

Financial services

2018

mc201

Accounting
standards and
reporting

2018

mc205

Corporate
governance

2018

mc301

Fundamentals of
goods & services
tax

2018

mc302

Soft skills and
career
development

2018

mc406

Financial
derivatives

2018

mc304

International
marketing
management

2018

mc305

Managerial
economics

2018

mc05206

Fundamentals of
financial
accounting

2018

mc204

| mc05205

Financial markets
& services

2018

Fundamentals of
insurance and
risk management

2018

272

MSW

M.S.W

17101

Social Work:
History and
Ideologies

2019

17102

Work with
Individuals and
Families

2019

17103

Work with
Groups

2019

PRINCIFAL
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275

276

277

278

279

280

283

284

285

286

287

17104

Human Growth
and
Development

2019

17201

Social Science
Perspectives for
Social Workers

2019

17202

Work with
Communities

2019

17203

Social Work
Research

2019

17204

Fundamentals of
Insurance and
Risk
Management

2019

17301

Social Policy and
Management of
Development
Services

2019

17302

Social Work with
Rural and Urban
Communities

2019

17303

Health and
Medical Social
Work

2019

17304

Soft skills for
carier
development

2019

17401

Human Resource
Management
and
Development

2019

17402

Project work

2019

17403

Mental Health
and Psychiatric
Social Work

2019

17404

Communication
and Counseling

2019

288

289

290

MCG

M.Com Cﬁeneral

101

FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

2019

102

MARKETING
MANAGEMENT

2019

103

HUMAN
RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

2019

104

COMPUTER
APPICATIONS IN

2019

Ko ]
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BUSINESS

297

300

301

302

303

106 ORGANISATION 2019
[OE] BEHAVIOUR
201 ACCOUNTING 2019
STAENDARDS &
REPORTING
202 business 2019
environment &
govt.policy
203 COMPUTER 2019
APPICATIONS IN
BUSINESS
204 FINANCIAL 2019
EP MARKETS &
SERVICES
206 SOCIAL 2019
OE LAGISLATION IN
INDIA
[SOCIAL WORK
DEPT.]
301 FUNDAMENTALS | 2019
OFGST
302 soft skills for 2019
career
development
303 advanced cost & | 2019
mgt.accounting
304 INTERNATIONAL | 2019
EP MARKETING
MGT.
306 COMMUNITY 2019
BASED
APPROSCHES
FOR SOCIAL
DEVELOPMENT
[SOCIAL WORK
DEPT.]
401 INTERNATIONAL | 2019
FINANCIAL MGT.
402 SECURITY 2019
ANALYSIS &
PORTFOIO MGT
403 E-COMMERCE 2019
404 PROJECT - WORK | 2019

k fiﬁiﬁ“ﬁ@{ e
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307

405
EP

INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS
ENVIRONMENT

2019

308

309

312

313

314

315

MBC

M.Sc Bio- Chemistry

BC101

CHEMISTRY OF
BIO-MOLECULES

2019

BC102

MICROBIOLOGY
AND
MOLECULAR
GENETICS

2019

BC103

ENZYMOLOGY

2019

BC104

TOOLS AND
TECHNIQUES IN
BIOLOGY

2019

BCP105

BIOCHEMICAL
PREPERATIONS
AND
QUANTITATIVE
ANALYSIS

2019

BCP106

ANALYTICAL
METHODS

2019

BC201

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY

2019

BC202

CELL BIOLOGY
AND HUMAN
NUTRITION

2019

BC203

METABOLISM OF
CARBOHYDRATES
AND LYPIDS

2019

BCP205

ENZYMOLOGY

2019

' BC301

METABOLISM OF
NITROGEN
COMPOUNDS

2019

BC302

IMMUNOLOGY

2019

H Ve
'ﬁ PRINCIF:;:/I u/rﬁ’—
ri Vani Degree & PG College
ANANTAPURAMU. .



BC303 MOLECULAR 2019
320 PHYSIOLOGY
BCP306 IMMUNOLOGY & | 2019
321 BIOINFORMATICS
BC401 CLINICAL 2019
322 BIOCHEMISTRY
BC402 APPLIED 2019
BIOCHEMISTRY,
323 BIOSTATISTICS &
BIOINFORMATICS
e BC403 | ENDOCRINOLOG | 2019
324 Y
BC404 GENETIC 2019
325 ENGINEERING
] BCP405 FOOD ANALYSIS | 2019
326 & CLINICAL
BIOCHEMISTRY
B | BCP406 Project work 2019
327 desertion
BC204 Analytical 2019
328 Techniques
BC304 Cell cycle and 2019
329 mole.cular
physiology
Bas BCAG2, Bioinformatics 2019
330 and Biostatistics
BC404 Applied 2019
331 biochemistry
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